
NARAYANDAS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 
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Dec. /Jan. 

Dec. /Jan. 

YEARLY PLANNER 

Events 

English writing competition 
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar celebration 

Earth day Celebration (poster making competition) 
Poem Recitation Competition 

Pool/Fun Activity 
Best out of waste competition 

Yoga Day Celebration 
Shloka competition 

Math & Science Quiz 

Story Telling competition 
Debate Competition 

Solo Dance 
Folk dance 

Patriotic Song 
PT Presentation 

March-past Competition 
Hindi handwriting 
Rakhi Making 

Mataki decoration 

Techer's Day Celebration 
PTM and Science Exhibition 

Fancy dress competition 
Fireless Cooking 

G.K. Quiz 
Dushera Celebration 

Annual Function 

Debate competition 
Christmas celebration 

Newspaper Making 

Dise Code- 23260309513 

Spelling Competition 
Hindi Dramatization 
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NARAYANDAS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 

15-03 24 

WARCH 2024 

'034 

203 24 
30-03 24 

09-04-24 

APRIL 2024 

11-04-24 

14-04-24 

17-04-24 

21-04-24 
25-04-24 
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JUNE 2024 

19-06-24 

JULY 2024 

17-07-24 
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15-08-24 

19-08-24 

26-08-24 

05-09-24 

07-09-24 

FRIDAY 

16-09-24 

MONDAY 

18-09-24 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 
SUNDAY 

AUGUST 2024 

WEDNESDAY 
SUNDAY 

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

MONDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 
MONDAY 

NEW SESSION BEGINS 

WEDNESDAY 

HOLI 

GO0D FRIDAY 

RANG PANCHAMI 

GUDI PADWA 

EID-UL-FITR 

-NUR-LKG-UKG SEMESTER -I EXAMINATIONS 
(10-08-24 TO 17-08-24) 

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

RAM NAVMI 

MAHAVIR JAYANTI 
LAST WORKING DAY FOR STUDENTS 

MOHARRAMHOLIDAY 

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER BREAK 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 

RAKSHABANDHAN 
JANAMASHTAMI 

TEACHERS DAY 

GANESH CHATURTHI 
EID-MILADUN-NABI 

HOLIDAY 

NEXT DAY OF ANANT CHATURTHI 

HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

CELEBRATION 
HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

CELESRATION 
HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 



OCTOBER 2024 

02-10-24 

11-10-24 

12-10-24 
17-10-24 

27-10-24 TO 

31-10-24 

01-11-24 TO 

06-11-24 

15-11-24 

25-12-24 TO 

NOVEMBER 2024 

31-12-24 

01-01-25 TO 

05-01-25 

06-01-25 

26-01-25 

DECEMBER 2024 

02-02-25 

12-02-25 

WE DNESDAY 

NUR-LKG-UKG SEMESTER -l EXAMINATIONS 
(19-11-24 TO 27-11-24) 

26-02-25 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

MARCH 2025 

14-03-25 

THURSDAY 

JANUARY 2025 

15-03-25 

SUNDAY TO 

19-03-25 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY TO 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

WEDNESDAY TO 

FEBRUARY 2025 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY TO 
SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

WEDNESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

GANDHI JAYANTI 
NAVMI 

SATURDAY 

DUSSEHRA 

WEDNESDAY 

VALMIKI JAYANTI 

DIWALI BREAK 

DIWALJ BREAK 

GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

/BIRSA MUDA JAYANT! 

WINTER BREAK 

WINTER BREAK 

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER 
WINTER BREAK 
REPUBLIC DAY 

BASANT PANCHAMI 

SANT RAVIDAS JAYANTI 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

MAHASHIVRATRI 

(21-02-25 TO 01-03-25) 

HOLI 

RESULT 

HOLIDAY 

RANGPANCHAMI 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIOAY 
HOLIDAY 
HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 
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CELEBRATIO! 
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